Apellido y Nombre
ABRAHAM CARLA LUJAN
APPELLA JORGELINA
MONTANI DELIA ISABEL
PEREZ MARIA LAURA
RODRIGUEZ LUISA SOLEDAD
DICIANO OSCAR
MORBIDO SILVIA ALEJANDRA
MOYANO LUIS ENRIQUE
PINTO MARGARITA EVA
ROGGIANO JIMENA CELESTE
TERRILES MAURO SEBASTIAN
TRONNES MONICA GRACIELA

AGUIRRE FERZZOLA ANALIA VERONICA

Planilla recha: 14/12/2021

Documento Encuesta

28873686 A2/0184
34717738 M5/0924
25660333 M8/1995
47051676 P9/2273
34361308 R8/1265
4940817 G4/0525
18628906 M8/1691
4963452 M5/0803
5081072 P6/1132
33692994 R9/2088
34107070 P6/1019
27343320 T2/0214
29553437 A1/0528

Cant.Asistencias : 13

Domicilio
CALLE 82-SECC.3-
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 5-SECC.4-
CALLE 98-SECC.3-
CALLE 18-SECC.2-
LAVALLE
CALLE 76-SECC.3-
CALLE 88-SECC.4-
CNEL.SUAREZ
GRAL.FRIAS
CALLE 23-SECC.1-
CALLE 86-SECC.3-
VTE.LOVEIRA

Nro
166
0
246
161
516
522
527
0
549
431
206
656
627

Fecha
14/12/2021 9:42:00
14/12/2021 9:42:00
14/12/2021 9:42:00
14/12/2021 9:42:00
14/12/2021 9:42:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:21:00
14/12/2021 10:23:00

Importe Total :$ 47300

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RRPRRPRRRRERRLERR

$ 4000
$ 10000
$ 3000
$ 5500
$ 5000
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 2700
$ 5800
$ 2000
$ 1800



